
11/18/2022 4:45:15 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 344RA28 First Student 22-23 Westover RG AM

Bus:FS028

Anchor Abbr:344

Anchor Name:Westover Hills Elementary Start Time:7:50 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time: 9:28

Distance:1.38 mi.

7:50 amSTART 404 Rivertowne Apartments(1)
7:51 amSTOP Crutchfield St W @ Westover Hills Blvd [NE](2)
7:54 amSTOP Westover Hills Blvd @ Bassett Ave [SE](3)
7:56 amSTOP Bassett Ave @ W 49th St [NE](4)
7:57 amEND Bassett Ave @ Hill Top Dr [NE](5)

1211 Jahnke Rd

8:00 amDEST Westover Hills Elementary(6)



11/18/2022 4:45:15 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 344RP28 First Student 22-23 Westover RG PM

Bus:FS028

Anchor Abbr:344

Anchor Name:Westover Hills Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:31 pm

Total Time:16:57

Distance:2.10 mi.

1211 Jahnke Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Westover Hills Elementary(1)

3:17 pmSTART Bassett Ave @ Hill Top Dr [SW](2)
3:18 pmSTOP Bassett Ave @ W 49th St [SW](3)
3:19 pmSTOP Bassett Ave @ Westover Hills Blvd [SW](4)
3:25 pmSTOP Dunston Ave @ W 47th St [NE](5)
3:27 pmSTOP 404 Rivertowne Apartments [W](6)
3:29 pmEND Westover Hills Blvd @ Crutchfield St W [SE](7)



11/18/2022 4:45:15 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 344RA025  Westover RG AM

Bus:025-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:344

Anchor Name:Westover Hills Elementary Start Time:7:45 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time:14:04

Distance:6.27 mi.

7:45 amSTART Riverside Dr@Hillcrest Rd(1)
7:47 amSTOP Riverside Dr @ W 21st St [S](2)
7:48 amSTOP Cowardin Ave @ Springhill Ave [W](3)
7:48 amSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [NE](4)
7:49 amSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 24th St [N](5)
7:50 amSTOP W Clopton St @ Porter St [E](6)
7:51 amSTOP Stonewall Ave @ W 27th St [N](7)
7:52 amSTOP McDonough St @ W 27th St [N](8)
7:54 amSTOP Crutchfield St @ Bland St [NE](9)
7:54 amSTOP Bland St @ Moody Ave [NW](10)
7:54 amSTOP W Roanoke St @ Crutchfield St [SE](11)
7:55 amSTOP W Roanoke St @ Dunston Ave [S](12)
7:56 amSTOP W  42nd St @New Kent Ave [SE](13)
7:57 amEND Stonewall Ave @ W 44th St [E](14)

1211 Jahnke Rd

8:00 amDEST Westover Hills Elementary(15)



11/18/2022 4:45:15 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 344RP025  Westover RG PM

Bus:025-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:344

Anchor Name:Westover Hills Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:39 pm

Total Time:24:26

Distance:6.27 mi.

1211 Jahnke Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Westover Hills Elementary(1)

3:17 pmSTART W 44th St @ Stonewall Ave [S](2)
3:20 pmSTOP Riverside Dr@Hillcrest Rd [SW](3)
3:21 pmSTOP W  42nd St @New Kent Ave [N](4)
3:23 pmSTOP W Roanoke St @ Dunston Ave [N](5)
3:25 pmSTOP W Roanoke St @ Crutchfield St [NW](6)
3:26 pmSTOP Moody Ave @ Bland St [SW](7)
3:27 pmSTOP Bland St @ Crutchfield St [SE](8)
3:30 pmSTOP W 27th St @ McDonough St [E](9)
3:31 pmSTOP W 27th St @ Stonewall Ave [E](10)
3:34 pmSTOP Riverside Dr @ W 21st St [S](11)
3:35 pmSTOP Cowardin Ave @ Springhill Ave [W](12)
3:36 pmSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 19th St [NE](13)
3:37 pmSTOP Bainbridge St @ W 24th St [N](14)
3:39 pmEND W Clopton St @ Porter St [E](15)



11/18/2022 4:45:15 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 344RA057  Westover RG AM

Bus:057-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:344

Anchor Name:Westover Hills Elementary Start Time:7:55 am

End Time:8:00 am

Total Time: 4:51

Distance:1.72 mi.

7:55 amSTART Wythemar St@Larchmont Lane(1)

1211 Jahnke Rd

8:00 amDEST Westover Hills Elementary(2)



11/18/2022 4:45:15 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 344RP057  Westover RG PM

Bus:057-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:344

Anchor Name:Westover Hills Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm

End Time:3:19 pm

Total Time: 4:49

Distance:1.76 mi.

1211 Jahnke Rd

3:15 pmORIGIN Westover Hills Elementary(1)

3:18 pmSTART Wythemar St @ Larchmont Lane [W](2)


